

Special Case No. 95/2022

Present: Sri. P.C Karmakar (J.O No. WB00651)
Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar,

Order no 28
dt.15.07.2024

This day is fixed for evisence.

Ld. Special Prosecution files hajira.

Accused person namely, Budha Lama @ Bhuntey is produced from
J.C.

Two witnesses namely, Smt. Babita Gupta and Serina Bibi are present
and they are examined and cross examined as pw 4 and pw 5 and
discharged.

To date i.e on 16.07.2024 for evidence.

Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar,